

目 次

今 村 南 一 丁 目	2～ 6
今 村 南 二 丁 目	7～14
今 村 南 三 丁 目	15～20
追 録	21

※ この新旧対照表は、平成19年1月10日現在の調査による。

今村南一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
今村南一丁目	1	25	西岐波	4053-1				
今村南一丁目	1	25	西岐波	4053-1				
今村南一丁目	1	28	西岐波	4054-1				
今村南一丁目	1	31-101	西岐波	4056-1				
今村南一丁目	1	33-201	西岐波	4056-10				
今村南一丁目	1	33-201	西岐波	4056-10				
今村南一丁目	1	33-202	西岐波	4056-10				
今村南一丁目	2	10	西岐波	4031-1				
今村南一丁目	2	11	西岐波	4032				
今村南一丁目	2	14-1	西岐波	4029				
今村南一丁目	2	14-5	西岐波	4035				
今村南一丁目	2	14-5	西岐波	4035				
今村南一丁目	2	14-10	西岐波	4037-2				
今村南一丁目	2	15-3	西岐波	3959				
今村南一丁目	2	15-8	西岐波	3961				
今村南一丁目	2	15-8	西岐波	3961				
今村南一丁目	2	20	西岐波	3968-3				
今村南一丁目	2	21	西岐波	3968-4				
今村南一丁目	2	22	西岐波	3968-5				
今村南一丁目	2	22	西岐波	3968-5				
今村南一丁目	2	26	西岐波	3964				
今村南一丁目	2	27	西岐波	3964				
今村南一丁目	2	29	西岐波	4022				
今村南一丁目	2	29	西岐波	4022				
今村南一丁目	2	40-5	西岐波	4048-1				
今村南一丁目	2	40-5	西岐波	4048-1				
今村南一丁目	2	40-7	西岐波	4048-2				
今村南一丁目	2	42	西岐波	4050-2				

今村南一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南一丁目	5	5	西岐波	3835			
今村南一丁目	5	6	西岐波	3835			
今村南一丁目	5	7	西岐波	3855			
今村南一丁目	5	8	西岐波	3836-1			
今村南一丁目	5	8	西岐波	3836-1			
今村南一丁目	5	8	西岐波	3836-1			
今村南一丁目	5	12	西岐波	3833-4			
今村南一丁目	5	22	西岐波	3952			
今村南一丁目	6	1-101	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-102	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-103	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-105	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-201	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-202	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-203	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-205	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-301	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-302	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-303	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	1-305	西岐波	3933-1			
今村南一丁目	6	10	西岐波	3855-3			
今村南一丁目	6	12	西岐波	3855-2			
今村南一丁目	6	15	西岐波	3856-2			
今村南一丁目	6	18	西岐波	3856-1			
今村南一丁目	6	23	西岐波	3937-1			
今村南一丁目	7	2	西岐波	1136-2			
今村南一丁目	7	4	西岐波	3854-2			
今村南一丁目	7	6	西岐波	3846			

今村南一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	地 番				
今村南一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3849-1				
今村南一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3849-1				
今村南一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3849-1				
今村南一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3849-1				
今村南一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3849-1				
今村南一丁目	7	12	西岐波	3849-1				
今村南一丁目	7	14	西岐波	3849				
今村南一丁目	7	14	西岐波	3849				
今村南一丁目	7	15	西岐波	3849-3				
今村南一丁目	7	15	西岐波	3849-3				
今村南一丁目	7	22	西岐波	3842				
今村南一丁目	7	25	西岐波	3841-2				
今村南一丁目	7	26	西岐波	3841-1				
今村南一丁目	7	29-3	西岐波	3840-7				
今村南一丁目	7	29-7	西岐波	3845-3				
今村南一丁目	7	29-7	西岐波	3845-3				
今村南一丁目	7	29-8	西岐波	3845-13				
今村南一丁目	7	30-1	西岐波	3840-1				
今村南一丁目	7	30-5	西岐波	3839-3				
今村南一丁目	7	30-7	西岐波	3845-17				
今村南一丁目	7	30-7	西岐波	3845-17				
今村南一丁目	7	30-8	西岐波	3845-15				
今村南一丁目	7	33	西岐波	3828-1				
今村南一丁目	7	35	西岐波	3829-2				
今村南一丁目	7	35	西岐波	3829-2				
今村南一丁目	7	41	西岐波	3830-3				
今村南一丁目	7	46	西岐波	3830-3				
今村南一丁目	8	9-2	西岐波	3826-2				
今村南一丁目	8	9-3	西岐波	3826-8				
今村南一丁目	8	10	西岐波	3826-3				
今村南一丁目	8	11	西岐波	3827				

今村南一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南一丁目	8	14	西岐波	3827-1			
今村南一丁目	8	25	西岐波	3811-2			
今村南一丁目	8	30	西岐波	3810-1			
今村南一丁目	8	32	西岐波	3813-2			
今村南一丁目	8	33-3	西岐波	3814-2			
今村南一丁目	8	33-3	西岐波	3814-2			
今村南一丁目	8	33-5	西岐波	3813-2			
今村南一丁目	8	38	西岐波	3817-1			
今村南一丁目	8	41	西岐波	3818-1			
今村南一丁目	8	55	西岐波	3823			
今村南一丁目	8	60	西岐波	3832			
今村南一丁目	10	13	西岐波	3985-5			
今村南一丁目	10	16	西岐波	3985-1			
今村南一丁目	10	19	西岐波	3987-7			
今村南一丁目	10	23	西岐波	1112-2			
今村南一丁目	10	27	西岐波	3982			
今村南一丁目	11	8	西岐波	3987-1			
今村南一丁目	11	18	西岐波	3987-1			
今村南一丁目	12	8	西岐波	3956-1			
今村南一丁目	12	9	西岐波	3979-3			
今村南一丁目	12	19	西岐波	3980			
今村南一丁目	12	21-4	西岐波	3978-1			
今村南一丁目	12	21-7	西岐波	3978-2			
今村南一丁目	12	21-8	西岐波	3978-3			
今村南一丁目	12	29	西岐波	3972			

今村南一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
今村南一丁目	12	29	西岐波	3972				
今村南一丁目	12	33	西岐波	3967-3				
今村南一丁目	12	33	西岐波	3967-3				
今村南一丁目	12	36	西岐波	3970-3				
今村南一丁目	12	37	西岐波	3969-2				
今村南一丁目	13	8	西岐波	3994-1				
今村南一丁目	13	10	西岐波	3993-1				
今村南一丁目	13	14	西岐波	3999				
今村南一丁目	13	15	西岐波	3999-1				
今村南一丁目	13	22	西岐波	3995				
今村南一丁目	14	1	西岐波	3964				
今村南一丁目	14	5-2	西岐波	4013				
今村南一丁目	14	5-3	西岐波	4013				
今村南一丁目	14	5-3	西岐波	4013				
今村南一丁目	14	11	西岐波	4012				
今村南一丁目	14	11	西岐波	4012				
今村南一丁目	14	13-3	西岐波	4011-1				
今村南一丁目	14	13-4	西岐波	4015-6				
今村南一丁目	14	13-6	西岐波	4016				
今村南一丁目	14	18	西岐波	4007-4				
今村南一丁目	14	18	西岐波	4007-4				
今村南一丁目	14	25	西岐波	4017-1				
今村南一丁目	14	37	西岐波	4019-2				
今村南一丁目	14	38	西岐波	4019-2				
今村南一丁目	14	39	西岐波	4016				
今村南一丁目	14	46	西岐波	4014				

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	1	1	西岐波	3804-1			
今村南二丁目	1	1	西岐波	3804-1			
今村南二丁目	1	5	西岐波	3806-3			
今村南二丁目	1	8	西岐波	3806-5			
今村南二丁目	1	10	西岐波	3806-6			
今村南二丁目	1	12-101	西岐波	3806-4			
今村南二丁目	1	12-102	西岐波	3806-4			
今村南二丁目	1	12-201	西岐波	3806-4			
今村南二丁目	1	12-202	西岐波	3806-4			
今村南二丁目	1	13	西岐波	3810			
今村南二丁目	1	14-6	西岐波	3779-3			
今村南二丁目	1	15-1	西岐波	3762-5			
今村南二丁目	1	24	西岐波	3762-2			
今村南二丁目	1	40	西岐波	3767-1			
今村南二丁目	1	43	西岐波	3767-1			
今村南二丁目	1	53	西岐波	3770			
今村南二丁目	1	54	西岐波	3777-3			
今村南二丁目	1	59	西岐波	3780			
今村南二丁目	1	59	西岐波	3780			
今村南二丁目	1	59	西岐波	3780			
今村南二丁目	2	2-3	西岐波	3850-17			
今村南二丁目	2	2-4	西岐波	3850-22			
今村南二丁目	2	2-4	西岐波	3850-22			
今村南二丁目	2	2-6	西岐波	3850-21			
今村南二丁目	2	3-4	西岐波	3850-13			
今村南二丁目	2	3-5	西岐波	3850-14			
今村南二丁目	2	3-7	西岐波	3850-15			
今村南二丁目	2	4	西岐波	3850-12			
今村南二丁目	2	6-1	西岐波	3850-11			
今村南二丁目	2	6-5	西岐波	3850-10			
今村南二丁目	2	6-7	西岐波	3850-9			

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	2	6-9	西岐波	3850-8			
今村南二丁目	2	7-1	西岐波	3850-2			
今村南二丁目	2	7-3	西岐波	3850-3			
今村南二丁目	2	7-5	西岐波	3850-4			
今村南二丁目	2	7-8	西岐波	3850-5			
今村南二丁目	2	7-9	西岐波	3850-6			
今村南二丁目	2	7-13	西岐波	3850-7			
今村南二丁目	2	7-13	西岐波	3850-7			
今村南二丁目	3	6	西岐波	3858-30			
今村南二丁目	3	18	西岐波	3858-31			
今村南二丁目	3	23-101	西岐波	3858-31			
今村南二丁目	3	23-102	西岐波	3858-31			
今村南二丁目	3	23-103	西岐波	3858-31			
今村南二丁目	3	23-105	西岐波	3858-31			
今村南二丁目	3	29	西岐波	3858-32			
今村南二丁目	3	29	西岐波	3858-32			
今村南二丁目	3	30	西岐波	3858-29			
今村南二丁目	3	30	西岐波	3858-29			
今村南二丁目	3	31	西岐波	3858-9			
今村南二丁目	3	34	西岐波	3858-7			
今村南二丁目	3	38	西岐波	3858-5			
今村南二丁目	4	1	西岐波	3861-16			
今村南二丁目	4	3	西岐波	3861-15			
今村南二丁目	4	3	西岐波	3861-15			
今村南二丁目	4	5	西岐波	3861-14			
今村南二丁目	4	7	西岐波	3858-4			
今村南二丁目	4	8	西岐波	3858-3			
今村南二丁目	4	10	西岐波	3858-27			

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	4	12	西岐波	3858-26			
今村南二丁目	4	13	西岐波	3858-22			
今村南二丁目	4	14	西岐波	3858-21			
今村南二丁目	4	15	西岐波	3858-17			
今村南二丁目	4	17	西岐波	3873-21			
今村南二丁目	4	22	西岐波	3873-14			
今村南二丁目	4	22	西岐波	3873-14			
今村南二丁目	4	22	西岐波	3873-14			
今村南二丁目	4	24	西岐波	3873-14			
今村南二丁目	4	25	西岐波	3858-15			
今村南二丁目	4	27	西岐波	3858-18			
今村南二丁目	4	28	西岐波	3858-20			
今村南二丁目	4	29	西岐波	3858-23			
今村南二丁目	4	30	西岐波	3858-25			
今村南二丁目	4	31	西岐波	3858-28			
今村南二丁目	4	33	西岐波	3858-2			
今村南二丁目	4	35	西岐波	3861-13			
今村南二丁目	4	37	西岐波	3861-12			
今村南二丁目	4	39	西岐波	3861-11			
今村南二丁目	4	40	西岐波	3861-10			
今村南二丁目	4	45	西岐波	3861-9			
今村南二丁目	5	1	西岐波	3861-8			
今村南二丁目	5	3	西岐波	3861-7			
今村南二丁目	5	6	西岐波	3861-6			
今村南二丁目	5	8	西岐波	3861-5			
今村南二丁目	5	9	西岐波	3861-4			
今村南二丁目	5	10	西岐波	3861-19			
今村南二丁目	5	11	西岐波	3861-3			
今村南二丁目	5	16	西岐波	3754			
今村南二丁目	5	18	西岐波	3754-3			
今村南二丁目	5	19	西岐波	3753-2			

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	5	19	西岐波	3753-2			
今村南二丁目	5	19	西岐波	3753-2			
今村南二丁目	5	22	西岐波	3690-2			
今村南二丁目	5	33	西岐波	3753-4			
今村南二丁目	5	38	西岐波	3752-5			
今村南二丁目	5	41	西岐波	3752-6			
今村南二丁目	5	52	西岐波	3741			
今村南二丁目	5	60	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	60	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	60	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	60	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	61	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	61	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	61	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	61	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	63	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	63	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	63	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	63	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	64	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	64	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	64	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	5	64	西岐波	3743-1			
今村南二丁目	6	1	西岐波	3666-69			
今村南二丁目	6	2	西岐波	3666-74			
今村南二丁目	6	5	西岐波	3666-82			
今村南二丁目	6	5	西岐波	3666-82			
今村南二丁目	6	5	西岐波	3666-82			
今村南二丁目	6	5	西岐波	3666-82			
今村南二丁目	6	7	西岐波	3666-71			
今村南二丁目	6	12	西岐波	3675-22			

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	6	14	西岐波	3675-21			
今村南二丁目	6	15	西岐波	3675-20			
今村南二丁目	6	17	西岐波	1096-5			
今村南二丁目	6	18	西岐波	3675-31			
今村南二丁目	6	19	西岐波	3675-30			
今村南二丁目	6	21	西岐波	3675-29			
今村南二丁目	6	40	西岐波	3711-1			
今村南二丁目	6	42	西岐波	3710			
今村南二丁目	6	44	西岐波	3710			
今村南二丁目	6	53	西岐波	3691			
今村南二丁目	7	1	西岐波	3677-2			
今村南二丁目	7	5	西岐波	3666-93			
今村南二丁目	7	7	西岐波	3666-92			
今村南二丁目	7	12	西岐波	3666-66			
今村南二丁目	7	12	西岐波	3666-66			
今村南二丁目	7	15	西岐波	3666-90			
今村南二丁目	7	15	西岐波	3666-90			
今村南二丁目	7	15	西岐波	3666-90			
今村南二丁目	7	18	西岐波	3666-83			
今村南二丁目	7	23	西岐波	1093			
今村南二丁目	7	27	西岐波	1094			
今村南二丁目	8	1	西岐波	3537-1			
今村南二丁目	8	1	西岐波	3537-1			
今村南二丁目	8	3	西岐波	3537-6			
今村南二丁目	8	3	西岐波	3537-6			
今村南二丁目	8	5	西岐波	3675-6			
今村南二丁目	8	7	西岐波	3675-58			
今村南二丁目	8	17	西岐波	3675-39			

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	8	19	西岐波	3675-38			
今村南二丁目	8	22	西岐波	3675-36			
今村南二丁目	8	23	西岐波	3675-23			
今村南二丁目	9	1	西岐波	3441-1			
今村南二丁目	9	2	西岐波	3441-1			
今村南二丁目	9	3-1	西岐波	3441-5			
今村南二丁目	9	3-1	西岐波	3441-5			
今村南二丁目	9	3-1	西岐波	3441-5			
今村南二丁目	9	3-1	西岐波	3441-5			
今村南二丁目	9	3-3	西岐波	3441-4			
今村南二丁目	9	4-1	西岐波	3442-6			
今村南二丁目	9	4-1	西岐波	3442-6			
今村南二丁目	9	4-3	西岐波	3441-3			
今村南二丁目	9	12	西岐波	3443-1			
今村南二丁目	9	15	西岐波	3444-2			
今村南二丁目	9	17	西岐波	3437			
今村南二丁目	9	20	西岐波	3434-3			
今村南二丁目	9	36	西岐波	3722-3			
今村南二丁目	9	38	西岐波	3722-1			
今村南二丁目	9	39	西岐波	3722-1			
今村南二丁目	9	44	西岐波	3720-7			
今村南二丁目	9	46	西岐波	3719-8			
今村南二丁目	9	51	西岐波	3719-3			
今村南二丁目	9	53-2	西岐波	3713			
今村南二丁目	9	53-4	西岐波	3713-4			
今村南二丁目	10	2	西岐波	3694-2			
今村南二丁目	10	2	西岐波	3731			
今村南二丁目	10	17	西岐波	3714-3			

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番				
今村南二丁目	10	25	西岐波	3718-1				
今村南二丁目	10	25	西岐波	3718-1				
今村南二丁目	10	26	西岐波	3717				
今村南二丁目	10	27	西岐波	3716				
今村南二丁目	10	28	西岐波	3703-2				
今村南二丁目	10	30	西岐波	3718-5				
今村南二丁目	10	33	西岐波	3718-4				
今村南二丁目	10	34-2	西岐波	3703-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-3	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-4	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	34-5	西岐波	3705-1				
今村南二丁目	10	35-3	西岐波	3702-5				
今村南二丁目	10	35-5	西岐波	3702-6				

今村南二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南二丁目	10	35-7	西岐波	3702-7			
今村南二丁目	10	35-8	西岐波	3702-8			
今村南二丁目	10	35-10	西岐波	3702-9			
今村南二丁目	10	36	西岐波	3718-2			
今村南二丁目	10	36	西岐波	3718-2			
今村南二丁目	10	36	西岐波	3718-2			
今村南二丁目	10	37	西岐波	3724-6			
今村南二丁目	10	38	西岐波	3724-5			
今村南二丁目	10	52	西岐波	3700			
今村南二丁目	10	64	西岐波	3697-2			
今村南二丁目	10	67	西岐波	3696-2			
今村南二丁目	10	68	西岐波	3696-1			

今村南三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南三丁目	1	3	西岐波	3307-7			
今村南三丁目	1	4	西岐波	3309-2			
今村南三丁目	1	6	西岐波	3311-1			
今村南三丁目	1	7	西岐波	3311-1			
今村南三丁目	1	9	西岐波	3309-2			
今村南三丁目	1	10	西岐波	3311-9			
今村南三丁目	1	15	西岐波	3312-1			
今村南三丁目	2	8-101	西岐波	4007-1			
今村南三丁目	2	8-102	西岐波	4007-1			
今村南三丁目	2	10-201	西岐波	4007-1			
今村南三丁目	2	10-202	西岐波	4007-1			
今村南三丁目	2	20	西岐波	3997-1			
今村南三丁目	2	26	西岐波	3997			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	29	西岐波	3999-1			
今村南三丁目	2	35	西岐波	4001			
今村南三丁目	2	41	西岐波	4003-1			
今村南三丁目	2	45	西岐波	4003-2			
今村南三丁目	3	1	西岐波	3316-12			
今村南三丁目	3	6-101	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-102	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-103	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-105	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-106	西岐波	3320-3			

今村南三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南三丁目	3	6-107	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-108	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-201	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-202	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-203	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-205	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-206	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-207	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	6-208	西岐波	3320-3			
今村南三丁目	3	9	西岐波	3324-7			
今村南三丁目	3	13	西岐波	3332-17			
今村南三丁目	3	13	西岐波	3332-17			
今村南三丁目	3	14	西岐波	3332-13			
今村南三丁目	3	15-3	西岐波	3332-14			
今村南三丁目	3	15-4	西岐波	3332-6			
今村南三丁目	3	15-5	西岐波	3332-7			
今村南三丁目	3	16-5	西岐波	3338-1			
今村南三丁目	3	16-6	西岐波	3333-1			
今村南三丁目	3	18	西岐波	3333-1			
今村南三丁目	3	22	西岐波	3339-6			
今村南三丁目	3	25-1	西岐波	3344-9			
今村南三丁目	3	25-2	西岐波	3344-10			
今村南三丁目	3	25-3	西岐波	3339-8			
今村南三丁目	3	26-2	西岐波	3344-11			
今村南三丁目	3	26-2	西岐波	3344-11			
今村南三丁目	3	26-3	西岐波	3344-12			
今村南三丁目	3	26-6	西岐波	3339-10			
今村南三丁目	3	26-7	西岐波	3339-10			
今村南三丁目	3	47	西岐波	3316-11			
今村南三丁目	4	5	西岐波	3348-15			
今村南三丁目	4	50	西岐波	3348-17			

今村南三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南三丁目	5	2	西岐波	3801-3			
今村南三丁目	5	2	西岐波	3801-3			
今村南三丁目	5	5	西岐波	3801-1			
今村南三丁目	5	5	西岐波	3801-1			
今村南三丁目	5	9	西岐波	3803-8			
今村南三丁目	5	13	西岐波	3708-5			
今村南三丁目	5	13	西岐波	3708-5			
今村南三丁目	5	14-101	西岐波	3790-2			
今村南三丁目	5	14-102	西岐波	3790-2			
今村南三丁目	5	14-103	西岐波	3790-2			
今村南三丁目	5	14-201	西岐波	3790-2			
今村南三丁目	5	14-202	西岐波	3790-2			
今村南三丁目	5	14-203	西岐波	3790-2			
今村南三丁目	5	17	西岐波	3788-2			
今村南三丁目	5	17	西岐波	3788-2			
今村南三丁目	5	22	西岐波	3780			
今村南三丁目	5	32	西岐波	3737			
今村南三丁目	5	32	西岐波	3737			
今村南三丁目	5	33	西岐波	3737			
今村南三丁目	5	34-3	西岐波	3737			
今村南三丁目	5	34-4	西岐波	3737			
今村南三丁目	5	35-101	西岐波	3736-1			
今村南三丁目	5	35-102	西岐波	3736-1			
今村南三丁目	5	35-201	西岐波	3736-1			
今村南三丁目	5	35-202	西岐波	3737			
今村南三丁目	5	35-203	西岐波	3736-1			
今村南三丁目	5	39	西岐波	3735-5			
今村南三丁目	5	39	西岐波	3735-5			
今村南三丁目	5	39	西岐波	3735-5			
今村南三丁目	5	44	西岐波	3735-2			
今村南三丁目	5	45	西岐波	3735			
今村南三丁目	5	45	西岐波	3735			
今村南三丁目	5	46	西岐波	3734-4			
今村南三丁目	5	46	西岐波	3734-4			

今村南三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南三丁目	5	47	西岐波	3797-4			
今村南三丁目	5	48	西岐波	3797-4			
今村南三丁目	5	50	西岐波	3798-3			
今村南三丁目	5	55	西岐波	3798-1			
今村南三丁目	5	62	西岐波	3800			
今村南三丁目	5	64	西岐波	3801-2			
今村南三丁目	5	65	西岐波	3801-7			
今村南三丁目	6	1	西岐波	3776-1			
今村南三丁目	6	19	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	19	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	19	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	19	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	20	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	20	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	20	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	20	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	21	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	21	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	21	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	6	21	西岐波	3738-1			
今村南三丁目	7	29	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	29	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	29	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	29	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	29	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	29	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	31	西岐波	3410-4			
今村南三丁目	7	31	西岐波	3410-4			

今村南三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南三丁目	7	31	西岐波	3410-4			
今村南三丁目	7	31	西岐波	3410-4			
今村南三丁目	7	32	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	32	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	32	西岐波	3410-4			
今村南三丁目	7	32	西岐波	3410-1			
今村南三丁目	7	32	西岐波	3410-4			
今村南三丁目	7	37	西岐波	1100-2			
今村南三丁目	7	43	西岐波	3409			
今村南三丁目	7	55-4	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-4	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-4	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-4	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-5	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-5	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-5	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-5	西岐波	3732-6			
今村南三丁目	7	55-9	西岐波	3729			
今村南三丁目	7	56-3	西岐波	3726-2			
今村南三丁目	7	56-5	西岐波	3727-1			
今村南三丁目	7	56-7	西岐波	3728-1			
今村南三丁目	7	56-12	西岐波	3728-5			
今村南三丁目	7	56-15	西岐波	3728-4			
今村南三丁目	7	57	西岐波	3726-7			
今村南三丁目	8	1	西岐波	3417			
今村南三丁目	8	1	西岐波	3417			
今村南三丁目	8	4	西岐波	3377-5			
今村南三丁目	8	7	西岐波	3377-1			

今村南三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番			
今村南三丁目	9	1	西岐波	3432-6			
今村南三丁目	9	2	西岐波	3432-6			
今村南三丁目	9	2	西岐波	3432-6			
今村南三丁目	9	10	西岐波	3434-1			
今村南三丁目	9	10	西岐波	3434-1			
今村南三丁目	9	11	西岐波	3434-1			
今村南三丁目	9	14	西岐波	3433-1			
今村南三丁目	9	18	西岐波	3431-6			
今村南三丁目	9	20-2	西岐波	3432-5			
今村南三丁目	9	20-3	西岐波	3432-1			
今村南三丁目	9	20-4	西岐波	3432-7			
今村南三丁目	9	21	西岐波	3430-1			
今村南三丁目	9	22	西岐波	3430-1			
今村南三丁目	9	28	西岐波	3432-11			
今村南三丁目	9	29	西岐波	3432-4			
今村南三丁目	10	1	西岐波	3448-5			
今村南三丁目	10	2	西岐波	3448-5			
今村南三丁目	10	8	西岐波	3460-1			
今村南三丁目	10	12-101	西岐波	3459-7			
今村南三丁目	10	12-102	西岐波	3459-7			
今村南三丁目	10	12-201	西岐波	3459-7			
今村南三丁目	10	12-202	西岐波	3459-7			
今村南三丁目	10	13	西岐波	3459-6			
今村南三丁目	10	27	西岐波	3451-1			
今村南三丁目	10	29	西岐波	3451-3			
今村南三丁目	10	32	西岐波	3449			
今村南三丁目	11	1	西岐波	3445-2			
今村南三丁目	11	15	西岐波	3462-1			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	地 番				
今村南三丁目	10	3	西岐波	3447-3				